	            手机网站
		            天天IC网手机站： m.ttic.cc
                您好！欢迎来到天天IC网
                登录
                注册
        	网站首页
	|
	免费ERP

wiring and mounting
General Purpose Relay G4B
Ordering Information
Note: 1. Class "B" insulation available. For information consult your OMRON representative.
2. High capacity types are also available with #110 connect coil terminals.
To Order : Select the part number from the available types chart and add the desired coil voltage rating, (e.g., G4B-112T-US-
DC6
).
Type Load contact terminal Coil terminal Contact form Part number
Standard Quick connect #250 Quick connect #110 SPST-NO G4B-112T-US
SPDT G4B-112T-C-US
Quick connect #187 SPST-NO G4B-112T1-US
SPDT G4B-112T1-C-US
PC board SPST-NO G4B-112TP-US
SPDT G4B-112TP-C-US
High capacity PC board SPST-NO G4B-112TP-FD-US-RP
SPDT G4B-112TP-FD-C-US-RP
Quick connect #187 SPST-NO G4B-112T1-FD-US-RP
SPDT G4B-112T1-FD-C-US-RP
■ CONTACT DATA
Specifications
购买、咨询产品请填写询价信息：(3分钟左右您将得到回复)